
EMAIL DIRECTORY 
 

ACADEMICS: 
Joe Gubbins, Academic Director – jgubbins@springridgeacademy.com 

 
    Teachers: 

Diannah Frisby, Math Teacher – dfrisby@springridgeacademy.com  
Ilene Harrison, Foreign Language/English Teacher – iharrison@springridgeacademy.com  
Rich Harrison, Science Teacher – rharrison@springridgeacademy.com  
Heidi Reaves, Art Teacher – hreaves@springridgeacademy.com  
Gretchen Russ, Dance/Yoga/PC Teacher – gruss@springridgeacademy.com  
Carol Sowards, Foreign Language – csowards@springridgeacademy.com  
Ken Stubbe, Math Teacher – kstubbe@springridgeacademy.com  
Erin Smith, English – esmith@springridgeacademy.com  
Cynthia Welsh, Social Studies Teacher – cwelsh@springridgeacademy.com  
Justin Zych, English/Health/Computers Teacher – jzych@springridgeacademy.com  

 
ADMINISTRATION: 

Jeannie Courtney, CEO – jcourtney@springridgeacademy.com 
 Jan Leonard, Accounting – jleonard@springridgeacademy.com  
 Kathy Alexander, Office Manager – reception@springridgeacademy.com 
 Marshall Everett, Asst. Office Manager – meverett@springridgeacademy.com  
 Suzie Courtney, Parent Liaison – scourtney@springridgeacademy.com 
 
ADMISSIONS: 

Mary Hickey, Asst. Head of School/Admissions Director  - mhickey@springridgeacademy.com 
Susan Coatney. Asst. Admissions Director – scoatney@springridgeacademy.com 

 
COMMUNITY DIRECTORS: 
 Brandon Courtney, Community Director – bcourtney@springridgeacademy.com  
 Susan Dougherty, Asst. Community Director – sdougherty@springridgeacademy.com  
 
COMMUNITY LIFE DIRECTORS: 
 Kate Deily, Community Life Director – kdeily@springridgeacademy.com 

Jana Hill, Community Life Director – jhill@springridgeacademy.com 
 Whitney McGovern, Community Life Director – wmcgovern@springridgeacademy.com  
 Kara Nealon, Community Life Director – knealon@springridgeacademy.com  
  
COMMUNITY SUPERVISORS: 
 Jean Baker, Community Assistant Supervisor – jbaker@springridgeacademy.com  
 Cheryl Everett, Night Shift Supervisor – ceverett@springridgeacademy.com  
 
MEDICAL: 
 Tami Woodward, Medical Office Supervisor – twoodward@springridgeacademy.com  
 Ceci Hammond, Medical Office Assistant – chammond@springridgeacademy.com  
 
THERAPY: 

Gary Hees, Clinical Director – ghees@springridgeacademy.com 
Melissa Cacialli, Therapist – mcacialli@springridgeacademy.com  
Todd Call, Therapist – tcall@springridgeacademy.com 
Nancy Kelly, Therapist – nkelly@springridgeacademy.com  
Janet Rinker, Therapist  – jrinker@springridgeacademy.com  
Kimberly Campbell. Therapist – kcampbell@springridgeacademy.com   
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